
PRICE LIST
2 boat dives (morning) 100.00

270.00

400.00

150.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

95.00

350.00

225.00

275.00

300.00

475.00

275.00

400.00

255.00

200.00

430.00

830.00

65.00

55.00

 7.50

 7.50

6 Dive pack (3 days diving)

Try Scuba Diving 

Try Pool 

Scuba Diver

Bubblemaker ( from 8 years on)

2 dives specialities
3 dives specialities

4 dives specialities

We offer a full range SSI specialities
plus some exclusive ones.

Mermaiding ( Try Mermaid)

Open Water Diver

Advance Adventurer

Stress & Rescue

React Right (First Aid)

Stress & Rescue + React Right

Dive Master

( Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver)

Scuba Skills Update

Adventure Day 

10 Dive pack (5 days diving)

1 boat dive  (afternoon)

Gear rental per dive

Gear rental per dive

(tank & weight included) 

(try dive & boat dive) 

(mandatory after 2 years without diving) 

(tank & weight included) 
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Upgrade 


