

PRICE LIST

DAILY DIVES

2 boat dives (morning)	100.00
(tank & weight included)	
1 boat dive (afternoon)	55.00
(tank & weight included)	
Gear rental per dive	7.50
DIVE PACKAGES	
6 Dive pack (3 days diving)	270.00

6 Dive pack (3 days diving)	270.00
10 Dive pack (5 days diving)	400.00
Gear rental per dive	7.50

SSI TRY DIVING

Try Scuba Diving	85.00
Try Pool	65.00
Adventure Day (try dive & boat dive)	150.00
Scuba Skills Update	85.00
(mandatory after 2 years without diving)	

SSI DIVE COURSES

	350.00
Scuba Diver	
Open Water Diver	475.00
Upgrade (Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver)	275.00
Advance Adventurer	400.00
Stress & Rescue	255.00
React Right (First Aid)	200.00
Stress & Rescue + React Right	430.00
Dive Master	830.00

KIDS CORNER

Bubblemaker (from 8 years on)	85.00
Mermaiding (Try Mermaid)	95.00

SSI SPECIALITIES

We offer a full range SSI specialities plus some exclusive ones.

2 dives specialities	225.00
3 dives specialities	275.00
4 dives specialities	300.00

